
 

Breakout Sessions Open to Suppliers by Category/Track 
Information up to date as of May 19 

 
Operations, Financial, Performance Improvement (CE-based sessions) 

• *Passing the Reins: Succession Planning for Physicians & Supply Chain Leaders – Mon., Aug. 18 @3:00PM 
• *Empowering Care Teams With the Responsible Use of Artificial Intelligence – Tues., Aug. 19 @1:45PM 

 
Other – Accessible Care  (CE-based session) 

• *Advancing Accessible Care One Community at a Time – Wed., Aug. 20 @10:00AM 
Other – Clinical Initiatives / Patient Care  (CE-based sessions) 

• *Crash Cart Standardization: A Multi-disciplinary Collaboration – Tues., Aug. 19 @10:45AM 
Other – Sustainability  (CE-based session) 

• *On the Path to Net Zero: Member Sustainability Success Stories – Tues., Aug. 19 @1:45PM 
Other – Value Analysis  (CE-based sessions) 

• *Visibility Through Continuous Integration: Building Supply Chain Resiliency – Tues., Aug. 19 @1:45PM 
• *Excel-ling at Value Analysis: Leveraging HealthTrust Data to Perform Financial Supply Chain Analyses – Wed., Aug. 20 

@10:00AM 
 
Pharmacy Leadership (CE-based sessions)  

• *2025 Executive Pharmacy Exchange – Mon., Aug. 18 @1:30PM 
 

Pharmacy Operations (CE-based sessions) 
• *Sterile Compounding & IV Room Inspections in 2025—Are you ready? – Wed., Aug. 20 @7:15AM 

 
Professional Development (No CE credit)  

• * Unlock Limitless Possibility: Designing the Future Together with Seb Terry – Mon., Aug. 18 @1:30PM 
• *Title TBD with Laura Gassner Otting – Mon., Aug. 18 @3:00PM 
• *Why Not Now? with Amy Jo Martin – Tues., Aug. 19 @10:45AM 

 
Supply Chain Management (CE-based sessions) 

• *The Value of Contracting: Maximizing Purchased Services Sourcing – Mon., Aug. 18 @1:30PM 
• *The Value of Contracting: Maximizing Purchased Services Sourcing – Repeats Tues., Aug. 19 @1:45PM 

 
 

 
 



REV. May 19 Note: Information up to date as of 
May 19. Presenters and CE credit proposed 
vs. awarded subject to change.

Abbreviations 
CEP - CE proposed
COP - Certificate of Participation
AH - Allied Health
ASC - Ambulatory Surgery Center
HE - Healthcare Executive
N - Nursing
P - Physician 
Rx - Pharmacy
SC - Supply Chain

MONDAY, Aug. 18 
1:30 – 2:30PM

3 open to suppliers 

MONDAY, Aug. 18  
3:00 – 4:00PM

2 open to suppliers 

TUESDAY, Aug. 19 
10:45 – 11:45AM

2 open to suppliers 

TUESDAY, Aug. 19  
1:45 – 2:45PM

4 open to suppliers

WEDNESDAY, Aug. 20  
7:15 – 8:15AM

1 open to suppliers

WEDNESDAY, Aug. 20 
10:00 – 11:00AM

2 open to suppliers 

Category: Professional Development
Unlock Limitless Possibility: 

Designing the Future Together 
  Seb Terry
CEP: None

Category: Professional Development
TBD 

Laura Gassner Otting
CEP: None

Category: Professional Development
Why Not Now? ^ 

Amy Jo Martin
CEP: None

^exact title TBD

Category: Operations, Financial, Performance 
Improvement

Empowering Care Teams With the 
Responsible Use of 

Artificial Intelligence
HCA: Dr. Michael Schlosser
CEP: HE, N, Rx, SC. COP: AH. 

Other: ASC, P

Category: Rx Operations 
Sterile Compounding & 

IV Room Inspections in 2025—
Are you ready?

HCA: Bickkie Solomon
CEP: Rx

Category: Accessible Care
Advancing Accessible Care 
One Community at a Time

HCA: Jeremy Brooks-McKinnon; Prime: 
Darra Edwards; Trinity: Jaime Dirckson; 

HT: Aigner George
CEP: HE, N, Rx, SC. Other: ASC, P

Category: Rx Leadership
2025 Executive 

Pharmacy Exchange 
HCA: Jennifer Higdon; Scion: Derek 
Szesney; Beacon: Jeanne Anderson; 

HT: Aigner George
CEP: Rx, HE. Other: ASC, P

Category: Operations, Financial, 
Performance Improvement

Passing the Reins: Succession Planning 
for Physicians & Supply Chain Leaders

Franciscan Alliance: Sarah Burdick, 
Dr. Jonathan Mandelbaum, 

Dawn Thackston; HT: Jennie Hanson
CEP: SC, HE. Other: ASC, P

Category: Clinical Initiatives / Patient Care
Crash Cart Standardization: 

A Multi-disciplinary Collaboration 
HCA: Jeff Kaminski 

Katrina Sanders, Kevin Welch
CEP: N, Rx, SC

Category: Value Analysis
Visibility Through 

Continuous Integration: 
Building Supply Chain Resiliency
Memorial Hospital: Elizabeth Shantel 

Sherman, David Mimms, 
Rene Waguespack, Stephanie Wright

CEP: SC, HE, N. Other: ASC, P

Category: Value Analysis
Excel-ling at Value Analysis: 
Leveraging HealthTrust Data 

to Perform Financial 
Supply Chain Analyses

HCA: Jared Doughtery, 
Joe Armstrong; HT: Julie London

CEP: SC, HE

REPEAT PROGRAM (also offered 
Tues. 1:45PM)

Category: Supply Chain Management
The Value of Contracting: Maximizing 

Purchased Services Sourcing
CoxHealth: Chris Bryant; 

Trinity: Max Washko; HT: Abbi Elzinga; 
Valify: Andy Motz

CEP: SC, HE

REPEAT PROGRAM (also offered 
Mon. 1:30PM)

Category: Supply Chain Management
The Value of Contracting: 

Maximizing 
Purchased Services Sourcing

CoxHealth: Chris Bryant; 
Trinity: Max Washko; HT: Abbi Elzinga; 

Valify: Andy Motz
CEP: SC, HE

Category: Sustainability
On the Path to Net Zero— Member 

Sustainability Success Stories
Beth Israel Deaconess: Avery Palardy; 

St. Luke's: Stephanie Wicks; 
HCA: Zoe Beck; HT: Jennifer Westendorf

CEP: N, SC, HE, Rx. Other ASC
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